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Month & Day Time Game Field Location

9:00 AM 4 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 2 v 3 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 5 v 8 U6A Field

12:00 PM 1 v 6 U6A Field

9:00 AM 1 v 2 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 3 v 4 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 5 v 6 U6A Field

12:00 PM 7 v 8 U6A Field

Sunday March 28 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sat. Apr 3 - Sun. Apr 11 No Games - Spring Break

Sunday April 4 No Games - Easter Sunday

9:00 AM 3 v 5 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 6 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 8 v 1 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

12:00 PM 2 v 4 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday April 18 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

9:00 AM 4 v 8 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 1 v 3 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 2 v 6 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

12:00 PM 5 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday April 25 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

9:00 AM 1 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 2 v 8 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 3 v 6 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

12:00 PM 4 v 5 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday May 2 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

9:00 AM 2 v 5 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 3 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 6 v 8 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

12:00 PM 1 v 4 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday May 9 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

9:00 AM 3 v 8 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

10:00 AM 1 v 5 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

11:00 AM 2 v 7 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

12:00 PM 4 v 6 U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday May 16 Possible MYSL Rain Makeup Date U6A Field Metropolis, IL

Team 1 = Coach Wittig (Silver)

Team 2 = Coach Sumner (Carolina Blue)

Team 3 = Coach Jones (Purple)

Team 4 = Coach Darnell (Royal)

Team 5 = Coach Douglas (Red)

Team 6 = Coach Bremer (Atomic Blue)

Team 7 = Coach Gamblin (Orange)

Team 8 = Coach Brugger (Lime)

Other Notes:

* This schedule is subject to change, coaches will be notified.  For weather cancellations: We will notify coaches via email or text.  

* Games cancelled due to weather, may be attempted to be made-up on TBA Sunday afternoon dates throughout regular season.

* Go to website: http://massacsoccer.tripod.com for cancellation updates for Massac County home games

Saturday May 15

PreK-K MYSL Schedule - Spring 2021

Saturday March 20

Saturday April 17

Saturday March 27

Saturday April 24

Saturday May 1

Saturday May 8


